
 

American Heart Association 

Healthcare Provider (HCP) 
CPR COURSE 

 
 

UPCOMING COURSES: 

 
              HCP Refresher:     HCP Original: 

 

Friday, 1/20/17, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Friday, 2/17/17, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Friday, 3/17/17, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Friday, 4/21/17, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Friday, 5/19/17, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Friday, 6/16/17, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Friday, 7/21/17, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Friday, 8/18/17, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Friday, 9/15/17, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Friday, 10/20/17, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Friday, 11/17/17, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Friday, 12/15/17, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

 
 

   

 

*For economic reasons, we reserve the right to cancel any class for which there are less than 5 students 

registered as of 48 hours before class date. 
 

PLEASE CALL THE TRAINING CENTER AT (717) 664-8319  

FOR RESERVATION AT LEAST ONE WEEK BEFORE THE CLASS 
 

Course costs: Original $65.00, Refresher $35.00, Text $15.00. 
 

 

 

 

Saturday, 1/21/17, 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Saturday, 2/18/17, 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Saturday, 3/18/17, 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Saturday, 4/22/17, 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Saturday, 5/20/17, 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Saturday, 6/17/17, 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Saturday, 7/22/17, 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Saturday, 8/19/17, 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Saturday, 9/16/17, 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Saturday, 10/21/17, 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Saturday, 11/18/17, 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Saturday, 12/16/17, 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

 

 

 
 


